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YEAR END CONGRESS SWISS PAIRS : 29th & 30th Dec 1987

AVERAGE = 90 .
, : cum CUM  MASTER
POSN NAME NAME SCORE %. GREEN
{ M GARVEY B KING 139.0 77.22 1100 -~
2= R GIBBONS +G HORSLEY 181,0 "¥2.78. 875 .7
2= 4 OHONDY .Jd COPE 139.0 T2.78 900 .~
4 S AUCHTERLONIE VA HUGHES 127.0 70.56 775
5 J NEWMAN R SAMPSON 1260 70,00 125
€ MRS A McNEICE G BOBBY 124,0 63.89 700
= J AMSBURY L YOLNG 123.0 68,33 8295
7= A ROBSON < P GIBBONS 123,0 €8.33 600
9= D PATTERSON «T GOLDSMITH 121, 08722 575~
9= J A SHORT K GUPTA 121.0 €7.22 S75v
11 € HESKETH ~ +D ENEAS 120.0 66,87 525
12 MR, & MRS, +J W WADE , $19.0 66,11 500
13= L LOCK MRS J O WEIGHTMAN 118.0 63.56 450 _~
13= M ALLEN +A CHERRETT 118.0 65.56 450
i3= P LINDON D F EVANS 118.0 65.356 425~
16 MRS A M SAMUELSON R F PRICE 116.0 6€4.44 350
17 A THOMPSON ~ .DR A D CLARK 150 6385 350~
_18= MRS N SINCLAIR +K CRAIGIE 114.0 €3.,33 350
- 48= M FRERK .3 PALMER 114,0 63,33 400
20= M KIME +H ANOYRKATIS 112.0 62,22 350~
20= R C HYDE «J M CARTER 112.0 62.22 300
20= MR. & MRS. +F CARDIFF v 132,00 82.22 375 .
23 € FISHPOOL D PARRY t11.0 81.87 300 -~
24= D A L BURN +B J CALLAGHAN 110.0 61.11 215 .~
24= M ROBSON MRS Q REHMA 110.0 &1.11 275
26= R A BRUTY +MRS M WOODHOUSE 105.0 60.56 250 -~
26= E MARRIOILT B FPINTO 109.0 60.568 250~
26= MRS P M HOSKINS +MRS W MCCORMACK 109.0 60.S6 250
79= MRS R KEABLE .8 J KEABLE 108.0 60.00 300~
28= D C GREEN oH LUDLOW 108.0 60.00 250
3= G T CORNELL . T C WEST-MEADS 107.0 59.44 250 -
81= D NETTLETON «K STANLEY 107.0 55.44 250 7
Stz T MATHEWS ' N SIMMS 107.0  S9.44 250 =
34= J GERRARD P STOCKEN 106.0 358.89 225~
34= MR. & MRS, D KIME 106,0 S58.89 200 -
_34= D R HARRIS +J R WILLIAMS 106.0 358.83 250
34z O SEGAL .J COX 106.0 58,893 e
34= MR. & MRS, D E JENSEN 106.0 58,89 250 .
39= T D DICKSON +G C HARMAN 105.0 58.3% 200
39= N LENNOX «M_BINGHAM 105.0 58,33 200/
~39= Y HEFFES MRS C VINE 105.0 358.33 200
42 P FEGARTY +A CATCHPOLE 104.0 57.78 175, 7
43= N ROSEN = .S SIVAYOGAN —  103.0 57.22 2237
43= ¥ SILVERSTONE L SILVERSTONE 103.0 57.22 150 .~
45 MRS D STEVENSON R GARSIDE 102.5 56.94 150~
46= MRS E TAYLOR +D MESSER 102.0 56.67 125

4Gz & £ AEOWN . - — . . [ B ROSEN . - . . . =102.8 . 38.87. . 450

@
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46= R S EDWARD =£ & IMOH 101.0 S6.114 125
49= A W WHITTOME .M J TAN 198,80, B8 14 y3s.
48= B SILVERSTONE MRS D DAVIS Eee=n
49= B A CLARIDGE ‘MRS M DAY 146.0 Tk uc 150 .
52= 4 BACON .J HERTERICH —— = 1;5V
52= W A SHERMAN P CLINCH 100'0 55'56 ,56”
52= P CONNOLLY B DEYAL 10000 55‘56 1sov
52= MRS A RECALDIN +D KINGSLEY 190’0 55‘53 150“
52= P M HARMS +MRS D SANITZER 99to 55'00 150“
57= J de FERRANTI ¥V GASKELL 59’0 55’00 ,25‘
S7= 1 M BOND +A L LEE ===
57= M T WALKER M KAUFMANN $5. 0 55.00 175F
57= MR. & MRS. + £, SOUTHON T
61= M R CHAMPNESS «N 1 PALMER s 0 % a4 rny
1= A M WALDOCK +MRS M JONES == 53.89 125
83= G HILLER A J MAYO 87.0 53.89 100
63= MR. & MRS, P N LEE == 53'89 195
§3= P GLANVILLE > S J GRAY SR TR
66= M POLLACK +S POLLACK 36.0 53.33 125
86= MRS D GROSSMAN .0 & RUDD S0 0 4 (o
66= B M LEE s _MEISELS == ===
§6= MRS G MOLLART \MISS £ PRITCHARD g oo iy
66= C SMALL +A BOWLES 96.0 59.33 125.
66= MRS S GRAHAM ‘MRS G KING 93'0 53'33 ,25”
66= S STOCKEN .Z STOCKEN 95,0 -—82.78 ——ton~
73 J G HARRISON N HILL ot 52'22 ‘on
74= MRS H FARMER MRS A GRZESIAK === = =
74= MRS S L ROBSON ‘MRS L BURTON 94.0 52,22 175 .
74= MR. & MRS, +0 C ORAM 93.0 51.67 125
77= D MULLER R HARRIS 93.0 51.87 (o5
77= MR. & MRS. . J YOUDELL SEo—srer——on
77= MRS O JONES /MRS B FOWLER TS TN
77= J GREEN W THURL 93.0 51.87 150
77= R ROBBINS +E SCHON 92.5 51.39  {25.
82 MR. & MRS, +W_LAWSON - TURNER 92,0 S4.11 125
83 J SCASE - «P B BENTLEY 91,0 50,56 150, -
84= MRS J GOWER v G REYNOLDS S¥-0 50:53 e
Ses § AUSTIN .K DRANE 84.0_ 50,56 100
B4= M HORLOCK M LEVINE 9.0 50.56 {75
84= N FREAGE .8 DIXON 80.0 50,00 150 .
88= W J DURDEN +A PEARCE 90.0 S0.00 100 -
88= MR. & MR3. L J PLATT 90.0 50.00 100,
88= MRS I ROWLEDGE \MISS M ROWLEDGE S0
88= D STEMP +J MURTAGH 90.0 50.00 125 .
88= J F & HAYTER K F FOOT 90.0 S0.00 100
88= MRS J BERZING A S CURTIS 89.0 49,44 75
94= D SANDERS +R _BAVIN 89.0 49,44 100 -
96= P M NORMAN .D R MAGGS 88.0 48,89 100 .
96= ] CALDWELL +J GULBRANSEN 8T 00 15,33 75
98= P POTTAGE »C McNIVEN S0 4. 88—
38= P SOUTER .1 PAGAN 86.0 47.78 125
100= MRS R WINSOR +MRS D JACKSON —=88s0 4F-73 125
100= MR. & MRS, +D HOLLAND 86.0 47,78 100 ..
100= M HOLDEN +E LUCIONI : ' =
103= MRS P GOODMAN-SMITH 85.0 47.22 125
T MELVIN =85.0 47.99 25—
103= € GOLDSMITH .J WARD 85.0 ,47.22 1235,
103= C ALEXANDER +R B ALEXANDER B850 47,25 50
103= D P DAKIN M T LOWCOCK £8.0 #7.27 125.
103= W HARVEY ‘R JAMES 84,0 48.67 (00
108= R J ROSE +M A ROSE 84,9 486,67 100
108= G F LUCY MRS M LUCY 84,0 46.87 150,
108= MR. & MRS, +& F GOODACRE 84.0 46.87 {25,
108= € MAURICE +MRS E COHEN 82.0 45.56 125

112= MRS P SPEAR —+«8 _CRACK



112=

112=
115=
115=
115=
118=
118=
t18=
118=
118=
123

124=
124=
124=
124=
128=
128=
130=
130=
132=
132=
134s=
134=
134=
137=
t37=
137=
140=
140=
142=
142=
142=
145

146=
146=
146=
149=
149=
151=
151=
151=
t51=

155=
155=
37
158
" 459=
198=
t6ie
161=
63
1i€4=
4AE54=
166
167
168
69
{170
714
172

MRS B THOMAS
S R IRWIN
MR. & MRS,
MR3 R COPLAND
K JALIE

R MALVERN

P BROOKS

R COLL INGHAM
MR. & MRS.

M RAINBIRD

P OAKE

MR. & MRS,

I RUSSELL

R GRONAL

A ROBERTS X
P J ALLWORTH
P GRUNSTEIN
& HISCOCK
MR, & MRS,

B DUFFIELD
MR, & MRS,
MR, & MRS,
MR, & MRS,

P JONES

L BAKER

MRZ D H CARR
C SUMMERS
MR, & MRS,
MR. & MRS.

G MULLER
F_WHARTON

€ BAKER

B P RUSSELL
MS J M. LODGE
D LLOYD

L R DEMPSTER
MR. & MRS,

R WILLSHER

T GUNN

8 CANTELLO

N R HOLMES

.P K 8 HARRIS
.8 HOBSON

+M BUCKMASTER
S ZINKIN

8 RANSLEY

.R SEGER

K BATTING

B L WILKIE
+J SMEDLEY

.G, CHADHA

. A :BRIMELOW
+J DEAN

P GAIT

.D EDDY

+J D PHILLIPS
L RIDD

R TWIN

+J D MARSH
MRS R WORTHY
A WHITEWAY
+J TIMBERLAKE
.B COWLES
‘MRS J WILDING
+S ZWOL INSKI
.& C NEWMAN
P S SUGDEN
.C P STANLEY
L MYERS

.C JONES

.P DAVIS

P DONOVAN

+A M SEAVER
M5 H CHAMBERS
‘M GLOVER

.R 5 EDWARDS
+A J BROWN

+R PETTIPIERE
'S WILKINS

8 JEFFERIES
.C T FOLEY

LADY A FLETCHER-CODOKE

T COULSON

MR. & MRS, .
MR. & MRS,

J PARKER

MRS H v BIRO
W S MACMILLAN
M ESSON

MR. & MRS,
PR FAIRHURST
MR. & MRS.
MR & MRS,
MR. & MRS,
MRS M GRIFFIN
MRS C KEMPTON
J BROWN

MRS K WAHLBY
DR SMOLLETT

M HOFFMAN

MRS B A VAN D1JK
+0 HOUGHTON

+8 NORTHFIELD

+C BRESLAW

+L. DONALDSON

M MITCHELL

«N MCCOY

«M Y POTTAGE

+R BADROCK

+JH FAIRHURST
+J APPLETON

R CHAMPRESS

+S CHISHICK

+MRS J UNDERDOWN
M _RAFFERTY

+M- MACPHERSON
+MRS D GREEN
+MRS SMOLLETT

P KARANI

45.56
45,58
45.00
45,00
45.00
44 .44
44.44
44,44
44,44
44,44
43,89
43,33
43,33
43,33
43,33
42,78
42.78
42,22
42,22
41.67
41.67
41,11
4111
44,119
40.56
40,58
40,56
40,00
40,00
39.44
39.44
39,44
38.33
37.78
37.78
37.78
36.67
36.67
36,11
36.11
36. 11

36.11
35.3¢6
35.56
35.00
33.89
33,33
33.33
32.78
32.78
32.22
30.00
30,00
28.88
28.33
27.78
25,56
22.78
22,22
12,22

75
ioo
129
100
100 .
79 ¢

95
50 -
100
100 N
100 _
100
75 o
100 o
100,
125
73,
5

75
1 0 0 v

=

100
79

125,

300
75,
75.
100
e
75,
100
S0,
75
100
75 \\/
75,
S0
157
100

79/
50
30,

50,
S0

T3
100
100 -

795

5+
.;soy‘ -
= ===

50,

50@(
25
25~
100,



S

AVERAGE =
_POSN

‘'~ 4 MRS C DAVIES
JACQUI KAY
“RIXI MARKUS
MRS J WIGHTMAN

DIANA KURBALIJA
M _DENNISON

o

46

48

_HARPERS & QUEEN v**

NAME

_ ANTONINA MCNEICE
BIRGIT & BERYLX
VAL MOORE

MRS R TRAYMAN
MRS A FLOOD

A JAFFE

_ KAY. PREDDY
MRS P SHEEHAN
A EDMONDSON
MRS C ORAM
MRS C OULD
MAGGIE MCLEAY
MRS V LEVI
MRS J DAY
AL ISON RECALDIN
MAVIS DENBY
MRS A YOUDELL
PAMELA PHILLIPS
MISS P RYMELL
MRS P POOL
MRS L BYRNE
MRS E PHILLIPS
SHARLEEN ROBSON
MARILYN BERNSTEIN
MISS S L ESTRANGE
LADY P MOIR
MRS M MOBLEY
MRS J SNELL
MRS C VINE
MRS D GEORGEVIC
MRS A P LEESON
MRS M RUDD
MRS R WINSOR
MRS D SANDERS
J HERBERT
- MRS A M BOULTON
MAS A SWANNELL
J HERERICH
DENNY WAOE
MRS J BRADSHAW
JANICE PHILLIPS
K BATTING
_ A F-COOKE
— P THOMAS

1408

<MICHELLE BERIS

LADIES PAIRS

.MRS P PEARCE
.HAZELL KIME
.HONOR FLINT

MRS M GILBERTSON
.GILLY CLENCH
MRS BERYL BARTHOLOMEW

.KUMIKO [SHII
.ZACHARTASSEN

.DETTA BENTLEY

.MRS P WATSON

MRS N SINCLAIR
.NATALIE PELHAM- JONES
.CATHERINE FISHPOOL
.MRS_H SCHAPIRO

.MRS E D JERONIMIDIS .
_MRS A FLOCKHART
.MRS S MILLARD

.MRS M HORLOCK
.MRS J SPEARING
.PAT SPEAR
.ROSETTA SEFTON
.MISS H DUNSTAN
.JO BERG

.MRS B JENKINS
.MRS C JEPSON
.MRS G MOLLART
.MISS E J PRITCHARD
.LYN BURTON
.GILL HUTCHINSON
.MISS D HOUGHTON
: SOUTHON
HOLLAND
SANDERS
NATHAN
MORRIS
ROBSON
CLEMENT
-MRS JACKSON
.MISS M MALCOLM
.ANNE CATCHPOLE
.MRS S GRAHAM
.MRS J DANCEY .
.PAMELA HADFIELD
.SHARON PHILIP
.MRS N de SMITT
.LYNN BELL

.D M PERHAM

.MRS B VAN DIJK

=

o)

i8]
OD<LPNR-TU

.ELIZABETH GIBSON

1763 .4

- 1684.0

1662.6

" 1650.3

1606.0

1587.4
© 1579.8

" 1574.8
_1585.3
* 1564.9

1562.2

1554.4

' 1543.8

1539.4

" 1536.7

1530.6

© 1516.6

1510.2
P
- 1502 .7
" 1499.0
" 1498.9

1497.2
" 1490.1

1487 .6

" 1482.7
" 1481.3
‘ 1469.4
" 1465.1

1449.2
1443.9
1441.4
1437 .4
1435.95
1434.8
1432.5
1432.2
1427 .3
1422.5
1418 .1
1417.6
1404.0
1403.86
1401.8

1396.2 -

1388.8
1362.2
1358.0
1358.95
1357.9

27th December 1887

CuM
% .

62 .62
59.80
59.04
58.60
57.03

56.37
56.10
5502
55.59
5597
55.48
55.20
54.82
54.67
54.57
54.35
53.86
53.63
53.47
53.36
53.23
53.23
5.1
52.92
52.83
52.65
52.60
52.18
52.03

51.46

51.27
5%+-19
51.04
50.98
50.95
50.87
50.86
50.69
50.51
50.36
- 50.34
49 .86
49.84
49.78
49.58
49.32
48.37
48 .26
48.24
48 .22

MASTER POINTS

GREEN

LOCAL

o



51 MRS M-YOODHOUSE- - . MAS-A-A
52 A ROBERTS
53 MRS A M PLATT

.MRAS-A-ASPARO - - -

-ROSEMARY FELLOWS
MRS S C AULT

54 KITTY HARMON .M MARSHFIELD
;ggz¢ﬁ§g;L£ghupgfw; _.MRS_A_SPEED_

56 JOAN de SMITH _ANNE MILLS =
57 ROZ BAVIN __PAM POTTAGE .
58 MRS J P BERZINS .MRS G KENNEDY

58 MRS R MORRIS.

60 MRS D M STOCKEN

61 MS S J PARTINGTON

B2 MRS M N-EVANS

_61~4$¥L¥lA SIOCK

“_MRS M BAXTER
_.SHIRLEY BRESSLAW

MRS J'H MEISELS
_MISS C K C STOCKEN
.P_HOSKINS :

~— .C GOLDSMITH
- .MISS M ROWLEDGE
- .MINAKO HIRATSUKA
;!SYLVIA FISHER

e
46974MB5"A;IH0MPSON
70 MRS B8 FOWLER

71 CHIE TAKEMURA
5EFE$EE?$EiﬂSEL§NBW

__.MRS_R BANISTER

MRS J TINSON
—.MRS O JONES

1”-SAWAK0 0GIRMOTO

MRS C BEATY
.M _LAST
“.MRS C ROBINSON

1353.9
1352.0

1348.7
. -1339.6
—1389.3

1312.5

~ -~ 1307.2

1304.5
1290.6
1280.9

- 1278.7

1254.1

- 1251.0

1245.9
1243 .9

1901 .4
1204.5

1200.4

. 1186.9
. 1139.0

1122.3
1068.4
811. 1

13578 4822

48.08

48.01
47 .89

~47 .57

47 .56
46.61
46 .42
46 .32
45.83
45.49
45.41
44.53
44 .42
44 .24
44 .17
43.37
4277
42.863
42.15

- 40.45

39.85
37.94
32.35




. |
YEAR END CONGRESS 1987 Swiss Teams Group A

-
#

J.Dhondy,J.E.Cope,P.Souter,I.Pagan.

< M.Beris,I.Handley,I.N.Rose,E.Shenkin.
J.D.Baker,S.Auchterlonie,D.F.Huggett,S.M.Preston.&
D.Evans,P.Lindon,T.Rees,A.MacNair.

) A.M.G.Thompson,A.Woo,A.D.Clark,S.W;Burton.
D.Patterson,T.Goldsmith,G.Tredinnick,S,Tredinnick.
M.Ladbrook,Lady Fletcher €ooke,Mrs.B.Van Djck,A.Martin.
G.Bobby,Mrs.A.McNeice,AsWhittome,M.J.Tan.

- T.S.Fix,G.Endicott,Mrs{M.Day,B.A.Claridge.
D.Parry,Ms.C.Fishpool,B.Callaghan,D.Burn.
ll.J.P.Dakin,M.Lowcock,J.D.Moore,Mrs.C.Cootes.
12wMrs.A.Samuels,R.Price,A.Cordery,I.McPherson.

=13 . M.Taylor,M.Chanter,B.Blackman,M.Rawlins.
=13: G.Wolfarth,P.G.Briggs,P.Gottlieb,S.Beris.
=13 .D.E.S.Muller,M,.J.Grounds,A.J.Mayo,G.Hiller. .

16 J.Pottage,R.Brock,Mrg,.P.Pottage,J.Pottage.
=l7:Mrs.PaCardiff,P;Cardiff,P.Grunstein,E.Ridd.
=17.L.Bell,J.Phillips,G.Calderwood,D.Shek.
19,P.M.Glanville,Mrs.M.Glanville,P.P.Glanville,S.Gray.
20 C,.Tofts,S.Strachan,E.Schon,R.Robbins.

‘.A.C.Cherrett,M.Allen,J.mmsbury,L.Young.

N2 Mrs.O.Jones,Mrs.ByFowler,Mrs.R.Worthy,B.Duffield.
23.Mrs.H.Kime,D,A.Kime,M.Kime,;H.Anoyrkatis.
=24.P.Karani,M.Hoffman,C,Summers,P.Sugden.

24.,Tim,Graham,Lyn,Pam.

4 S.Robson,L.Burton,R.Edwards,R.Dempster,

7 G.King,J.J.Hunt,P.King,K.Davis. .

7 B.J.Keable,Mrs.R.Keable,Mrs.J.Jordan,G.Jordan.

9 J.Key,S.Tick,D.Smerdon,J.Newman .

9 C.D.Wilson,Mrs.D.Avis,J.R.Willans,Mrs.G.Chaplin.

1

2

3

b

©CO®ID DWW

N.Smith,R.Bavin,M.Malcolm,D.Sanders.
J.Scase,P.Bentley,M.Horlock,M.Levine.
L.Lock,Mrs,.J.Wightman,D.Gilbertson,Mrs.M.Gilbertson.
J.Griffin,C.Northover,P.Thornton,S.Gore.

5 K.E.Preddy,N.Selway,S.Cearns,M.Durant.

36 J.Horsley,J.Snell,J.Sanders,P.Emnexy.

37 P.F.Lane,C,Cook,P.S,.Scotting,M.Watson.

=38 A.Pearce,W.J.Durden,M,W.Hoskins,Dr.J.A.Bochsler.

=38 P.Fegarty,A.Catchpole,N.Lennox,M.Bingham.
b D.R.Harris,J.R.Williams,J.Gulbransen,A.Hughes.

Mt A.Boulton,S.Graham,S.L'Estrange,D.Houghton.

42 R.A.Roberts,Mrs.G.Roberts,J.D.F.Marsh,Mrs.A.M.Marsh.
43 J.Timberlake,Mrs.E.Phillips,R.F.R.Phillips,Mrs.S.Timberlake.
44 S.Chishick,Mrs.J.Chishick,Mrs.A.Spooner,A.Spooner..

2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3

Score Points

89
87
85
79
79
79
76
74
73
73
70
68
67
67
67
66
65
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
59
59
58
° 58
bois
57
56
52
50
50
49
45
41
40
40

2
o

38
36
31

1%4+5
1 +3%
1%+3
13542
1%+2
1%+2
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YEAR END CONGRESS 1987 Swiss Teams Group B

E.Schlesinger,M.Sadek,a.Jones;G.Mul
Dr.L.Haynes,I.D.Spenceley,J.Young,S
Mrs.,G.Mollart,Mrs.P.Cox,Mrs.A.Grzes
M.Pryor,J.Pryor,C.Wilson,A.Wilson.

R.J.Rose,M.A.Rose,D.R.Lakgy,L.A.Wil
D.W.Bell,G.Edgell,D.Hengrey,s.willi
F.Wharton,P.Davis,P,Br oks,R.Seger.
Mrs.A.D.Stanley,C.P.Stanley,Mrs.B.G
= B.J.Kemp.Nrs.P.Elstow,J.Beamiss Bla
A.Kittridge,G.Cowell,D.Archer,B.Arc
= Read, Armstrong, Wright, El

L TR T T I

il

|

J.Berins,Dr.Islam;G.Kennedy,A.Curti
Mrs.M.Holden,E.J.Lucioni,Mrs.J.M.Je
16= L.Myers,B.Myers,C.Breslaw,S.Breslaw
16= Mrs.B.Pinto,P.Saunders,E.Marriott,S
16= A.L.Lee,I.Bond,J.De Ferranti,V.Gask
19= J.Choo,M.Piat,J.Marie Poitou,C.Poit
19= A.Asparo,N.Cruickshank,F.Hart,J.Kem
) Mrs.A.Crow,R.G.A.Moore,Mrs.V.Bird,P
Ek/ M.R.Vogel,H.S.J.Wilkinson,M.Pollack

HERFHEES00OOADNWND
UIrbU)OO('DlI

ler.
+Hamill,
iak,Mrs.H.Farmer,

W.Harvey,R.James,J.Farihurst,P.Fairhurst.

liams.
ams.

oodacre,E.F,.Goodacre.
nd,Dr,.R,Jones.

her,

liott,

J.D.Phillips,P.J.Allworth,N.Freake,S.Dixon.

S
nsen. .D,Jensen,
.Barlay,

ell,

ou.

P.

+Bird.
yS.Pollack,

23= B.Crack,Mrs.P.Spear,Mrs.A.Recaldin,D.Kingsley.

23= A.Whiteway,Mrs.M,Whiteway,Mrs.J.Mei
25 E.Gibson,P.Thomas,J.Constable,B.Mey
25= B.Tobutt,U.Olech,M,Fithyan,B.Beavis

25= w;Lawsoanurner,Mrs.F.Lawson—Turner,R.Colbourne,Mrs.C.Hunter.

28 J.D.Aldridge,Mrs.J.Aldridge,WQA.Rya
29= C.Goldsmith,J.Ward,D.Lloyd,M.Glaver
29= T.Hakansson,P.Goodman—Smith,R.J.Twi
31= C.Slevin,Mrs.Slevin,M;Grant,Mrs.J.G
31= Mrs.S.Gibsdh,Mrs.P.Macleod,A.C.Cleg
33= D.A.Eddy,A.Roberts,R.Bardrock,Mrs.w
33= K.Drane,J.Austin,J.Tostdevine,M.Hor
33= D.Willsher,R.Pettipiere,K.Laulby,D.
36 A.Brimelow,Mrs.M.Brimelow,J.J.Murta
37 B.Silverstone,M.Fox,A.Gradus,A.Ster

sels,B.Lee,
ers.,

.

n,Mrs.D.Ryan.
; 8
n,S5S.A.Hiscock,
rant,
g,Mrs.M.Clegg.
.Badrock.
sley.

K.Green.
gh,R.Boothman,
n.

38 P.Connolly,B.Deyal,N.Skevington,A.Melville.

39 R.A.Perham,Mrs.D.Perham,K.Batting,R
: B.Cantello,B.Jefferies,M.Rainbird,J
4x< B.P.Russell,A.M,Server,K.C.Jalie,Mi
41= J.Herbert,D.Herbert,W.Godber,T.Fega
43 M.Silver,Mrs.M.Silver,Mrs.R.Curling
44 R.H.Forbes,Mrs.E.Ebsworth—Smith,Mrs
45, B.Cowles,Mrs.M.Cowles,K.Norman,Mrs.

.Collingham,
.Smedley,

ss S.Zinkin.

rty.

sMrs.R.Curling.
+S.Roberts,Mrs.J.Ray.
M.Norman.

Score Point:
96 1%+2%
84 1%+13
82 1x+1%
81 1%+1%
81 1 1%
78 1%+
T8 1 &%
73 1 #%
73 14+ Y4
70 14
70 1%

70 1
68 %
66 1
65 %
64 %
64 %
64 %
63 %
63 1
62 - X
61 . %
60 %
60 1
50 %
59 1
50 %
58
57 %
57 1
523 &
53 %
50 %
50 %
50 %
49 %
a7 %
46 %
45 %4
39 %
36 %
36 4
35
34 %
22 %
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